L17000232988

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doo	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		, . , }
		/

Office Use Only



900328062689

06/10.19 - ... - Ch ** 17.

FILED

A 1:38

D SCOTT JUN 1 9 2019



May 13, 2019

JOHN MACTAVISH 4508 VANTAGE CIR SEBRING, FL 33872

SUBJECT: VICKI'S WEE LASSIES LLC

Ref. Number: L17000232988

We have received your document for VICKI'S WEE LASSIES LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your document along with a check or money order made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60-days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please can (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00009618 --

RECFIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: VICKI'S Wer Lassies LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.*
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.* 10 h MacTavish (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
The state of the s
4508 Vantage Cir
J(Address)
(Firm/Company) 4508 Vantage Cir (Address) Sebring FL 33872 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
John MacTovish a, 616, 638-2480
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Paralament for a which of Control of House,
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$\Bigs\\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	/.	- /4 ~ 1 -		_ _
The Articles of Organizati	ion were filed on 11/1	0/2011	and assigned	
	70023298			
(effecti Note: If the date inserted in	e the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more this block does not meet the a ective date on the Department of	than 90 days later than date applicable statutory filing	document is received	for filing)
A description of occurrent	ce that resulted in the limite	d liability company's d	lissolution pur su ar	it to secti
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. (copy 605.0707 on back co	over letter).		77
			<u> </u>	1
2. Not makin.	o worch			m
	1		F. 09:	O
 -				
If there are no members, e	nter the name and address o	of the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
	nter the name and address o	of the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
If there are no members, e activities and affairs:	nter the name and address o	of the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
	nter the name and address o	f the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
	nter the name and address o	f the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
	nter the name and address o	f the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
	nter the name and address o	f the person appointed	to wind up the co	mpany's
activities and affairs: Signature of an authorized	person or if there are no mompany's activities and affa	embers, the signature o		

FILING FEE: \$25.00